
Startlistor, SM Kpist 2016, Fredag 19 augusti, Ställning 

Lag Tav       SM  Vet  Lag     

1 9 Göthe Karlsson   Kp75   1 1 KA2 Skf Bl 

2 29 Sven-Erik Andersson v Kp75   1 R KA2 Skf Bl 

3 14 Madelene Karlsson   Kp4 1   1 KA2 Skf Bl 

2 2 Jan Johansson   Kp4 1     Rommeheds Skytteförening Da 

2 16 Anna Johansson   KpE 1   1 Rommeheds Skytteförening Da 

4 7 Per-Erik Gabrielsson   Kp55   1 1 Rommeheds Skytteförening Da 

1 1 Anders Bergström   Kp65   1 3 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

1 13 Gunilla Norbäck   Kp55   1 1 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

1 19 Marie Backman   Kp55   1 4 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

2 5 Sixten Backman   Kp55   1 2 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

2 15 Lars Tofftén   Kp55   1 1 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

2 25 Karin Tofftén   Kp3 1   3 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

3 26 Gert Säiner   Kp65   1 4 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

3 30 Birger Johansson v Kp55   1 2 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 11 Allan Martis   Kp70   1 6 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 20 Olle Håkansson   Kp70   1 6 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 25 Kent Hertzman   Kp65   1 5 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 29 Jonas Björkman v Kp4 1   5 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

1 16 Kaj Nord   Kp3 1   1 Stånga / Etelhem Go 

2 13 Per-Ola Eklund   Kp3 1   1 Stånga / Etelhem Go 

3 22 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson   KpE 1     F14 skf Ha 

3 5 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson   KpE 1     Löftadalens Skytteförening Ha 

1 10 Stefan Nilsson   Kp55   1 2 Ale Skf No 

1 18 Dennis Sundkvist   Kp65   1 2 Ale Skf No 

1 22 Rune Utterström   Kp75   1 3 Ale Skf No 

3 3 Eva Pettersson   KpE 1   1 Ale Skf No 

3 17 Jan-Åke Pettersson   KpE 1   1 Ale Skf No 

1 3 Karl Erik Johansson   Kp70   1   Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap Sk 

1 15 Jan Erik Lundin   Kp70   1   Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

3 6 Antonia Svensson   Kp3 1     Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

3 9 Patrik Svensson   Kp3 1     Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

3 19 Magnus Svensson   Kp3 1     Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

1 21 Jonny Olsson   Kp 55   1 1 Hässleholms skyttegille Sk 

3 11 Bengt Andersson   Kp 65   1 1 Hässleholms skyttegille Sk 

2 1 Sven Ola Jönsson   Kp3 1     Löderups skyttekår Sk 

2 3 Kjell-Erik Norlander   Kp3 1     Löderups skyttekår Sk 

4 2 Bengt Ek   Kp4 1   1 Löderups skyttekår Sk 

4 8 Lars Lennartsson   Kp65   1 1 Löderups skyttekår Sk 

1 7 Bengt Lindskog   Kp70   1   Revinge skf Sk 

1 11 Roland Resman   Kp75   1   Revinge skf Sk 

1 14 Bengt Olsson   Kp70   1   Revinge skf Sk 

1 29 Per Danielsson x Kp3 1     Revinge skf Sk 

3 29 Bengt-Göran Olsson x Kp55   1 1 Revinge skf Sk 

4 4 Leif Strid   Kp55   1 2 Revinge skf Sk 

4 13 Charnett Lövdahl   Kp55   1 2 Revinge skf Sk 

4 16 Lars-Göran Karlsson   Kp65   1 1 Revinge skf Sk 

4 26 Lennart Abrahamsson x Kp75   1   Revinge skf Sk 

1 2 Jonas Roslund   Kp4 1   2 Svalöv Skf Sk 

1 4 Göran Andersson   KpE 1   1 Svalöv Skf Sk 



1 28 Jimmy Remnold   Kp3 1     Svalöv Skf Sk 

4 6 Kurt Nilsson   Kp70   1 2 Svalöv Skf Sk 

4 24 Olle Nilsson   Kp65   1 1 Svalöv Skf Sk 

2 4 Allan Laursen   Kp55   1 1 Tågarps Skf Sk 

2 26 Bengt G Nilsson   Kp70   1 1 Tågarps Skf Sk 

1 25 Jan Wikander     KpE 1     Vinslöv skf  Sk 

1 26 Kristian Svensson   Kp3 1     Vittsjö skytteförening Sk 

3 4 Rolf Nilsson   Kp65   1   Bankeryds skf Sm 

3 21 Mikael Nilsson   Kp4 1     Bankeryds skf Sm 

4 9 Tord Sundberg    Kp65   1 1 Gunnebo Skf Sm 

4 18 Håkan Beijer    Kp55   1 1 Gunnebo Skf Sm 

2 6 Karl-Ingmar Johansson    Kp55   1   Växjö skg  Sm 

2 18 Andre Osvaldsson    Kp65   1   Växjö skg  Sm 

2 12 John-Gunnar Andersson   Kp75   1   Rimbo Skf St 

2 27 Jimmy Grahn X Kp70   1   Rimbo Skf St 

3 1 Siv Schärlund   Kp55   1 1 Rosersbergs Skf St 

3 7 Hans Wahlgren   Kp65   1   Rosersbergs Skf St 

3 18 Bengt Lehtipalo   Kp75   1   Rosersbergs Skf St 

3 24 Ulf Nilsson   Kp3 1     Rosersbergs Skf St 

3 27 Karl-Erik Schärlund   Kp65   1 1 Rosersbergs Skf St 

2 22 Mathias Lind   Kp3 1     Stockholmspolisens Skf St 

4 14 Jari Hokkanen   KpE 1   1 Turinge SKG St 

4 19 Bo Wettergren   kp55   1 1 Turinge SKG St 

3 2 Stefan Szabo   Kp75   1   Oxelösunds skg Sö 

3 12 Lars-Göran Stenberg   Kp70   1   Oxelösunds skg Sö 

2 14 Lars Persson   Kp75   1   Skövde garnison skf Vg 

2 24 Jan Rensfeldt   Kp70   1   Skövde garnison skf Vg 

4 3 Anders Persson   KpE 1   1 Skövde garnison skf Vg 

4 12 Valter Andersson   Kp65   1 1 Skövde garnison skf Vg 

4 27 Staffan Lundgren X KpE 1     Skövde garnison skf Vg 

4 23 Anita Abrahamsson   Kp65   1   KKI Skf Västerås Vm 

2 8 Fredrik Frank   kp3 1     Strömsholms SKF Vm 

2 21 Viktor Brolenius   kp3 1     Strömsholms SKF Vm 

4 10 Arne Korsbäck   kp65   1   Strömsholms SKF Vm 

4 28 Stig Ålgars x kp75   1   Strömsholms SKF Vm 

1 12 Ingemar Jonsson   Kp4 1     Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

1 20 Olle Eriksson   KpE 1   1 Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

1 27 Rune Backman   Kp65   1   Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

3 8 John-Axel Johansson   Kp65   1   Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

3 13 Roland Eriksson   Kp65   1   Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

4 30 Erling Johansson x Kp65   1 1 Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

1 8 Lars -Olof Aronsson   Kp3   1   Kville Skf  Vs 

1 17 Hans Andersson   Kp3 1     Kville Skf  Vs 

2 9 Mats Darholm   Kp65   1 1 Kville Skf  Vs 

2 19 Thomas Karlsson   Kp4 1   1 Kville Skf  Vs 

2 28 Dan Andersson x KpE 1   1 Orust Östra skf Vs 

4 17 Helge Pettersson   Kp65   1 1 Orust Östra skf Vs 

4 21 Thure Andersson   kp75   1   Orust Östra skf Vs 

2 30 Kenneth Persson   Kp65   1   Bogen Vä 

4 5 Bertil Nilsson   Kp70   1   Bogen Vä 

1 5 Bo Knoblauch   Kp55   1   Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf Vä 

2 10 Lars-Ove Hed   Kp70   1   Kungl Värmlands Reg SF Vä 

3 10 Jimmy Henriksson   KpE 1     Lesjöfors SKG Vä 



3 28 Göran Henriksson x Kp3 1     Lesjöfors SKG Vä 

2 20 Håkan Johansson        KpE 1   1 Säffle Skf Vä 

4 1 Börge Nilsson   Kp75   1   Säffle Skf Vä 

4 22 Conny Torp   Kp4 1   1 Säffle Skf Vä 

1 30 Kjell Strömberg x Kp70   1   Degerfors Ör 

2 11 Per Andersson   KpE 1   1 Gullberg Ös 

3 15 Nils-Erik Andersson   Kp75   1 1 Gullberg Ös 

2 17 Göran Palm   Kp3 1     Kvarsebo skg Ös 

2 23 Willy Palm   Kp65   1   Kvarsebo skg Ös 

2 7 Torbjörn Andersson   Kp55   1 R1 Norrköping Ös 

3 16 Sören Andersson   Kp55   1 1 Norrköping Ös 

3 20 Runar Augustsson   Kp70   1   Norrköping Ös 

3 25 Bengt Dolk   Kp55   1   Norrköping Ös 

4 15 Leif Cedving   Kp65   1 1 Norrköping Ös 

1 24 Kurt Harrström   Kp70   1   Västra Husby SKG Ös 

 



 

Startlistor, SM Kpist 2016, Lördag 20 augusti, Liggande 

Lag Tav       SM  Vet  Lag     

1 16 Göthe Karlsson   Kp75   1 1 KA2 Skf Bl 

2 30 Sven-Erik Andersson v Kp75   1 R KA2 Skf Bl 

5 11 Madelene Karlsson   Kp4 1   1 KA2 Skf Bl 

5 2 Jan Johansson   Kp4 1   1 Rommeheds Skytteförening Da 

5 13 Anna Johansson   KpE 1   1 Rommeheds Skytteförening Da 

1 7 Anders Bergström   Kp65   1 3 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

1 21 Marie Backman   Kp55   1 4 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

1 24 Karin Tofftén   Kp3 1   3 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

2 6 Gert Säiner   Kp65   1 4 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

2 13 Kent Hertzman   Kp65   1 5 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

2 15 Allan Martis   Kp70   1 6 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

2 21 Olle Håkansson   Kp70   1 6 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 4 Gunilla Norbäck   Kp55   1 1 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 12 Lars Tofftén   Kp55   1 1 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 20 Sixten Backman   Kp55   1 2 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 29 Birger Johansson v Kp55   1 2 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

5 29 Jonas Björkman v Kp4 1   5 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

5 22 Kaj Nord   Kp3 1   1 Stånga / Etelhem Go 

5 27 Per-Ola Eklund   Kp3 1   1 Stånga / Etelhem Go 

2 7 Gösta Jacobsson   Kp65   1   Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

2 9 Gunnar Berglund   Kp70   1 2 Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

5 12 Clas Olsson   Kp4 1   1 Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

5 17 Göran Skoglund   Kp3 1     Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

5 26 Lars Hagman   Kp4 1   1 Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

5 28 Krister Johansson   Kp3 1   2 Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

5 25 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson   KpE 1     F14 skf Ha 

1 11 Bertil Svensson   Kp75   1   Grimeton skf Ha 

5 9 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson   KpE 1     Löftadalens Skytteförening Ha 

2 27 Dennis Sundkvist   Kp65   1 2 Ale Skf No 

4 11 Rune Utterström   Kp75   1 3 Ale Skf No 

4 27 Stefan Nilsson   Kp55   1 2 Ale Skf No 

5 3 Jan-Åke Pettersson   KpE 1   1 Ale Skf No 

5 16 Eva Pettersson   KpE 1   1 Ale Skf No 

4 1 Karl Erik Johansson   Kp70   1 2 Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap Sk 

5 5 Stefan Svelenius   Kp1 1   1 Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap Sk 

5 6 Per Mårs   Kp2 1   1 Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap Sk 

5 21 Hans Öjes   Kp3 1   2 Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap Sk 

1 27 Anton Josterud x Kp2 1     Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

3 23 Patrik Svensson   Kp3 1     Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

3 27 Magnus Svensson   Kp3 1     Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

3 28 Antonia Svensson   Kp3 1     Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

3 29 Jan Erik Lundin   Kp70   1   Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

4 8 Bengt Andersson   Kp65   1 1 Hässleholms skyttegille Sk 

4 14 Jonny Olsson   Kp55   1 1 Hässleholms skyttegille Sk 

3 7 Kjell-Erik Norlander   Kp3 1     Löderups skyttekår Sk 

3 26 Sven Ola Jönsson   Kp3 1     Löderups skyttekår Sk 

4 26 Lars Lennartsson   Kp65   1 1 Löderups skyttekår Sk 



5 24 Bengt Ek   Kp4 1   1 Löderups skyttekår Sk 

2 12 Agne Roth   Kp75   1   Revinge skf Sk 

2 25 Bengt Olsson   Kp70   1   Revinge skf Sk 

2 29 Lennart Abrahamsson x Kp75   1   Revinge skf Sk 

3 3 Roland Resman   Kp75   1 2 Revinge skf Sk 

3 13 Charnett Lövdahl   Kp55   1   Revinge skf Sk 

3 18 Lars-Göran Karlsson   Kp65   1   Revinge skf Sk 

3 24 Leif Strid   Kp55   1 2 Revinge skf Sk 

3 25 Bengt Lindskog   Kp70   1   Revinge skf Sk 

3 30 Per Danielsson x Kp3 1   1 Revinge skf Sk 

4 28 Bengt-Göran Olsson x Kp55   1 1 Revinge skf Sk 

1 4 Jimmy Remnold   Kp3 1     Svalöv Skf Sk 

1 8 Olle Nilsson   Kp65   1 1 Svalöv Skf Sk 

1 17 Kurt Nilsson   Kp70   1 2 Svalöv Skf Sk 

5 8 Göran Andersson   KpE 1   1 Svalöv Skf Sk 

5 19 Jonas Roslund   Kp4 1   2 Svalöv Skf Sk 

4 13 Allan Laursen   Kp55   1 1 Tågarps Skf Sk 

4 22 Bengt G Nilsson   Kp70   1 1 Tågarps Skf Sk 

3 16 Jan Wikander     KpE 1     Vinslöv skf  Sk 

3 17 Kristian Svensson   Kp3 1     Vittsjö skytteförening Sk 

2 16 Adam Nilsson   Kp1 1     Bankeryds skf Sm 

2 31 Birgitta Nilsson x Kp65   1   Bankeryds skf Sm 

4 16 Rolf Nilsson   Kp65   1   Bankeryds skf Sm 

5 23 Mikael Nilsson   Kp4 1     Bankeryds skf Sm 

1 2 Håkan Beijer    Kp55   1 1 Gunnebo Skf Sm 

1 12 Tord Sundberg    Kp65   1 1 Gunnebo Skf Sm 

3 6 Andre Osvaldsson    Kp65   1   Växjö skg  Sm 

3 22 Karl-Ingmar Johansson    Kp55   1   Växjö skg  Sm 

2 4 Henrik Bergdahl   Kp2 1   1 Föreningen Precisionsskyttarna St 

2 26 Adam Rush   Kp2 1   1 Föreningen Precisionsskyttarna St 

1 28 Jimmy Grahn X Kp70   1   Rimbo Skf St 

2 28 John-Gunnar Andersson   Kp75   1   Rimbo Skf St 

1 9 Ulf Nilsson   Kp3 1   2 Rosersbergs Skf St 

1 18 Bengt Lehtipalo   Kp75   1 2 Rosersbergs Skf St 

3 2 Hans Wahlgren   Kp65   1   Rosersbergs Skf St 

3 12 Karl-Erik Schärlund   Kp65   1 1 Rosersbergs Skf St 

3 19 Siv Schärlund   Kp55   1 1 Rosersbergs Skf St 

2 11 Mathias Lind   Kp1 1     Stockholmspolisens Skf St 

2 8 Lennart Wettergren   Kp70   1   Södertälge SG St 

4 24 Bo Wettergren   kp55   1 1 Turinge SKG St 

5 4 Jari Hokkanen   KpE 1   1 Turinge SKG St 

1 6 Anton Schönbeck   Kp3 1     Oxelösunds skg Sö 

1 22 Jörgen Öijvall   Kp3 1     Oxelösunds skg Sö 

1 29 Andreas Åhlander X Kp1 1     Oxelösunds skg Sö 

3 1 Lars-Göran Stenberg   Kp70   1   Oxelösunds skg Sö 

3 5 Stefan Szabo   Kp75   1   Oxelösunds skg Sö 

3 8 Håkan Andersson    Kp65 1     Oxelösunds skg Sö 

3 20 Kurt Johansson   Kp75   1   Oxelösunds skg Sö 

2 2 Kjell Jansson   Kp65   1 1 Tierp-Tolfta skf Up 

2 17 Kurt Donnerstål   Kp70   1   Tierp-Tolfta skf Up 

2 23 Gunder Svensson   Kp70   1 1 Tierp-Tolfta skf Up 

1 1 Valter Andersson   Kp 65   1   Skövde garnison skf Vg 

1 13 Kent Hallén   Kp65   1   Skövde garnison skf Vg 



4 9 Jan Rensfeldt   Kp70   1 1 Skövde garnison skf Vg 

4 18 Lars Persson   Kp75   1   Skövde garnison skf Vg 

4 23 Solveig Lundqvist   Kp75   1   Skövde garnison skf Vg 

5 18 Anders Persson   KpE 1   1 Skövde garnison skf Vg 

5 30 Staffan Lundgren X KpE 1     Skövde garnison skf Vg 

1 14 Anita Abrahamsson   Kp65   1   KKI Skf Västerås Vm 

1 23 Arne Korsbäck   kp65   1   Strömsholms SKF Vm 

1 30 Stig Ålgars x kp75   1   Strömsholms SKF Vm 

3 4 Fredrik Frank   kp3 1     Strömsholms SKF Vm 

3 11 Viktor Brolenius   kp3 1     Strömsholms SKF Vm 

1 3 Roland Eriksson   Kp65   1   Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

1 19 Peter Bergman   Kp1 1     Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

3 10 Rune Backman   Kp65   1   Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

3 21 John-Axel Johansson   Kp65   1   Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

5 1 Arvid Wägroth   Kp75   1 1 Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

5 14 Olle Eriksson   KpE 1   1 Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

5 15 Ingemar Jonsson   Kp4 1     Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

2 1 Hans Andersson   Kp3 1     Kville Skf  Vs 

2 18 Lars -Olof Aronsson   Kp3   1   Kville Skf  Vs 

4 3 Mats Darholm   Kp65   1 1 Kville Skf  Vs 

4 21 Thomas Karlsson   Kp4 1   1 Kville Skf  Vs 

2 3 Thure Andersson   Kp75   1   Orust Östra skf Vs 

2 22 Helge Pettersson   Kp65   1 1 Orust Östra skf Vs 

5 31 Dan Andersson x KpE 1   1 Orust Östra skf Vs 

4 5 Kerstin Rifve   Kp3 1     Örgryte Skytteförening Vs 

4 17 Fredrik Wladimir   Kp1 1     Örgryte Skytteförening Vs 

4 2 Bertil Nilsson   Kp70   1   Bogen Vä 

4 31 Kenneth Persson   Kp65   1   Bogen Vä 

1 10 Jesper Nygren   Kp2 1     Bogen Vä 

1 5 Bo Knoblauch   Kp55   1   Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf Vä 

1 26 Daniel Schutzer   Kp1 1     Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf Vä 

2 20 Lars-Ove Hed   Kp70   1   Kungl Värmlands Reg SF Vä 

2 10 Jimmy Henriksson   KpE 1     Lesjöfors SKG Vä 

3 15 Sören Stange   Kp70   1   Lesjöfors SKG Vä 

3 31 Göran Henriksson x Kp3 1     Lesjöfors SKG Vä 

4 10 Börge Nilsson   Kp75   1 1 Säffle Skf Vä 

5 10 Håkan Johansson        KpE 1     Säffle Skf Vä 

5 20 Conny Torp   Kp4 1   1 Säffle Skf Vä 

4 30 Kjell Strömberg x Kp70   1   Degerfors Ör 

3 9 Tommy Pettersson   Kp65   1 1 Örebro skytteförening Ör 

3 14 Sterne Johansson   Kp70   1 1 Örebro skytteförening Ör 

4 19 Nils-Erik Andersson   Kp75   1   Gullberg Ös 

4 25 Gösta Eriksson   Kp75   1 1 Gullberg Ös 

5 7 Per Andersson   KpE 1   1 Gullberg Ös 

2 5 Willy Palm   Kp65   1   Kvarsebo skg Ös 

2 14 Göran Palm   Kp3 1     Kvarsebo skg Ös 

1 15 Torbjörn Andersson   Kp55   1   Norrköping Ös 

1 20 Sören Andersson   Kp55   1 1 Norrköping Ös 

2 19 Bengt Dolk   Kp55   1   Norrköping Ös 

2 24 Thomas Mildén   Kp55   1 R1 Norrköping Ös 

4 6 Leif Cedving   Kp65   1 1 Norrköping Ös 

4 15 Runar Augustsson   Kp70   1   Norrköping Ös 

1 25 Kurt Harrström   Kp70   1   Västra Husby SKG Ös 



 

Startlistor, SM Kpist 2016, Söndag 21 augusti, Fältskjutning 

Pa Fig       SM Vet RM Lag     

5 1 Göthe Karlsson   KpF   1   R KA2 Skf Bl 

5 4 Madelene Karlsson   KpFE 1     1 KA2 Skf Bl 

5 8 Sven-Erik Andersson v KpFvetligg     1   KA2 Skf Bl 

3 1 Anders Bergström   KpF65   1   1 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

3 2 Gunilla Norbäck   KpF55   1   2 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

3 3 Marie Backman   KpF55   1   2 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

3 4 Sixten Backman   KpF55   1   1 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

3 5 Lars Tofftén   KpF55   1   3 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

3 6 Karin Tofftén   KpF3 1     4 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 3 Gert Säiner   KpF65   1   5 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 4 Kent Hertzman   KpF65   1   4 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 5 Allan Martis   Kpf70   1   6 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 1 Olle Håkansson   Kp70   1   6 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 7 Jonas Björkman v KpF4 1     5 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 8 Birger Johansson v KpF55   1   3 Stenkumla Skyttegille Go 

4 2 Per-Ola Eklund   KpF3 1       Stånga / Etelhem Go 

6 1 Gösta Jacobsson   KpFvetligg     1   Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

6 2 Gunnar Berglund   KpF70   1   2 Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

6 3 Krister Johansson   KpF3 1     2 Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

6 4 Lars Hagman   KpF4 1     1 Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

6 5 Clas Olsson   KpF4 1     1 Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

6 6 Göran Skoglund   KpF3 1       Söderhamns skyttegille Gä 

3 7 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson   KpFE 1       F14 skf Ha 

3 8 Bertil Svensson   KpFvetligg     1   Grimeton skf Ha 

2 4 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson   KpFE 1       Löftadalens Skf Ha 

11 1 Stefan Svelenius   RM/KpF2     1   Helsingborgs Skyttesällsk Sk 

11 2 Per Mårs   RM/KpF1     1   Helsingborgs Skyttesällsk Sk 

11 3 Hans Öjes   RM/KpF1     1   Helsingborgs Skyttesällsk Sk 

15 1 Karl Erik Johansson   KpF70   1     Helsingborgs Skyttesällsk Sk 

7 3 Magnus Svensson   KpF3 1       Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

7 4 Antonia Svensson   RM/KpF2     1   Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

7 5 Patrik Svensson   KpF3 1       Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

7 6 Jan Erik Lundin   KpFvetligg     1   Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

7 8 Anton Josterud x RM/KpF1     1   Hjärsås Skytteförening Sk 

15 3 Jonny Olsson   KpF55   1   1 Hässleholms skyttegille Sk 

15 4 Bengt Andersson   KpF65   1   1 Hässleholms skyttegille Sk 

15 5 Sven Ola Jönsson   RM/KpF1     1   Löderups skyttekår Sk 

15 6 Kjell-Erik Norlander   KpF3 1       Löderups skyttekår Sk 

15 7 Lars Lennartsson   KpF65   1   1 Löderups skyttekår Sk 

15 8 Bengt Ek   KpF4 1     1 Löderups skyttekår Sk 

11 5 Bengt Lindskog   KpF70   1     Revinge skf Sk 

11 6 Roland Resman   KpF75   1     Revinge skf Sk 

4 6 Bengt-Göran Olsson x KpF55   1   1 Revinge skf Sk 

11 8 Per Danielsson x KpF3 1       Revinge skf Sk 

12 1 Lars-Göran Karlsson   KpF65   1   1 Revinge skf Sk 

12 2 Charnett Lövdahl   KpF55   1   2 Revinge skf Sk 

12 3 Leif Strid   KpF55   1   2 Revinge skf Sk 



12 4 Agne Roth   KpF75   1     Revinge skf Sk 

12 7 Bengt Olsson   KpF70   1     Revinge skf Sk 

12 8 Lennart Abrahamsson x KpF75   1     Revinge skf Sk 

9 7 Kurt Nilsson   KpF70   1   2 Svalöv Skf Sk 

9 3 Jonas Roslund   KpF4 1     2 Svalöv Skf Sk 

15 2 Göran Andersson   KpFE 1     1 Svalöv Skf Sk 

16 3 Olle Nilsson   KpF65   1   1 Svalöv Skf Sk 

16 4 Jimmy Remnold   KpF3 1       Svalöv Skf Sk 

12 5 Bengt G Nilsson   KpF70   1   1 Tågarps Skf Sk 

12 6 Allan Laursen   KpF55   1   1 Tågarps Skf Sk 

7 7 Jan Wikander     KpFE 1       Vinslöv skf  Sk 

11 4 Kristian Svensson   KpF3 1       Vittsjö skytteförening Sk 

8 3 Mikael Nilsson   KpF4 1       Bankeryds skf Sm 

8 4 Rolf Nilsson   KpF65   1     Bankeryds skf Sm 

8 7 Birgitta Nilsson x KpFvetligg     1   Bankeryds skf Sm 

5 3 Håkan Beijer    KpF55   1     Gunnebo Skf Sm 

16 5 Karl-Ingmar Johansson    KpF55   1     Växjö skg  Sm 

16 6 Andre Osvaldsson    KpF65   1     Växjö skg  Sm 

16 7 John-Gunnar Andersson   KpF75   1     Rimbo Skf St 

16 8 Jimmy Grahn X KpF70   1     Rimbo Skf St 

6 7 Siv Schärlund   KpF55   1   1 Rosersbergs Skf St 

6 8 Karl-Erik Schärlund   KpF65   1   1 Rosersbergs Skf St 

7 1 Hans Wahlgren   KpF65   1   2 Rosersbergs Skf St 

7 2 Bengt Lehtipalo   KpF75   1     Rosersbergs Skf St 

10 7 Ulf Nilsson   KpF4 1     2 Rosersbergs Skf St 

10 8 Mathias Lind   KpF3 1       Stockholmspolisens Skf St 

14 5 Lennart Wettergren   RM/KpF1     1   Södertälge SG St 

14 6 Jari Hokkanen   KpFE 1     1 Turinge SKG St 

14 7 Bo Wettergren   KpF55   1   1 Turinge SKG St 

2 5 Kurt Johansson   KpF75   1     Oxelösunds skg Sö 

14 1 Stefan Szabo   KpFvetligg     1   Oxelösunds skg Sö 

14 2 Lars-Göran Stenberg   KpFvetligg     1   Oxelösunds skg Sö 

14 3 Anton Schönbeck   KpF3 1       Oxelösunds skg Sö 

14 4 Jörgen Öijvall   KpF4 1       Oxelösunds skg Sö 

14 8 Andreas Åhlander X RM/KpF2     1   Oxelösunds skg Sö 

9 1 Valter Andersson   KpF65   1     Skövde garnison skf Vg 

9 2 Kent Hallén   KpFvetligg     1   Skövde garnison skf Vg 

9 8 Staffan Lundgren X KpFE 1     1 Skövde garnison skf Vg 

9 4 Anders Persson   KpFE 1     1 Skövde garnison skf Vg 

9 5 Lars Persson   KpF75   1     Skövde garnison skf Vg 

9 6 Jan Rensfeldt   KpF70   1     Skövde garnison skf Vg 

8 1 Anita Abrahamsson   KpF65   1     KKI Skf Västerås Vm 

8 2 Arne Korsbäck   kpF65   1     Strömsholms SKF Vm 

8 5 Fredrik Frank   kpF3 1       Strömsholms SKF Vm 

8 6 Viktor Brolenius   kpF3 1       Strömsholms SKF Vm 

8 8 Stig Ålgars x kpF75   1     Strömsholms SKF Vm 

10 1 Rune Backman   KpF65   1   2 Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

10 2 John-Axel Johansson   KpF65   1   1 Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

10 3 Roland Eriksson   KpF65   1     Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

10 4 Peter Bergman   RM/KpF1     1   Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

10 5 Olle Eriksson   KpFE 1     1 Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

10 6 Ingemar Jonsson   KpF3 1     2 Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 

17 1 Arvid Wägroth   KpFvetligg     1   Forshälla/Torp Skf Vs 



13 1 Mats Darholm   KpF65   1   1 Kville Skf  Vs 

13 2 Thomas Karlsson   KpFE 1     1 Kville Skf  Vs 

13 3 Hans Andersson   KpF3 1       Kville Skf  Vs 

13 4 Lars -Olof Aronsson   KpF3   1     Kville Skf  Vs 

13 5 Christer Tollesson   KpF4 1       Kville Skf  Vs 

5 5 Helge Pettersson   KpF65   1   1 Orust Östra skf Vs 

5 6 Thure Andersson   KpF75   1     Orust Östra skf Vs 

5 7 Dan Andersson x KpFE 1     1 Orust Östra skf Vs 

1 5 Bertil Nilsson   KpF70   1     Bogen Vä 

1 6 Kenneth Persson   KpF65   1     Bogen Vä 

1 2 Daniel Schutzer   RM/KpF1     1   Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf Vä 

1 4 Bo Knoblauch   KpF55   1     Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf Vä 

1 3 Lars-Ove Hed   KpF70   1     Kungl Värmlands Reg SF Vä 

1 1 Sören Stange   KpFvetligg     1   Lesjöfors SKG Vä 

1 7 Jimmy Henriksson   KpF4 1       Lesjöfors SKG Vä 

1 8 Göran Henriksson x KpF3 1       Lesjöfors SKG Vä 

2 1 Håkan Johansson        KpFE 1     1 Säffle Skf Vä 

2 2 Conny Torp   KpFE 1     1 Säffle Skf Vä 

2 3 Börge Nilsson   KpF75   1     Säffle Skf Vä 

2 8 Kjell Strömberg x KpF70   1     Degerfors Ör 

2 6 Tommy Pettersson   KpF65   1   1 Örebro skytteförening Ör 

2 7 Sterne Johansson   KpF70   1   1 Örebro skytteförening Ör 

13 6 Per Andersson   KpFE 1     1 Gullberg Ös 

13 7 Nils-Erik Andersson   KpF75   1   1 Gullberg Ös 

13 8 Gösta Eriksson   KpFvetligg     1   Gullberg Ös 

16 1 Göran Palm   KpF4 1       Kvarsebo skg Ös 

16 2 Willy Palm   KpF65   1     Kvarsebo skg Ös 

17 2 Leif Cedving   KpF65   1   R1 Norrköping Ös 

17 3 Runar Augustsson   KpF70   1     Norrköping Ös 

17 4 Bengt Dolk   KpF55   1     Norrköping Ös 

17 5 Thomas Mildén   KpF55   1     Norrköping Ös 

17 6 Torbjörn Andersson   KpF55   1   1 Norrköping Ös 

17 7 Sören Andersson   KpF55   1   1 Norrköping Ös 

17 8 Kurt Harrström   KpFvetligg     1   Västra Husby SKG Ös 

 


